ﬁ'&' PRINCESS CRUISES

come back new

Itinerary Ship

Coral

Golden

Voyage of

the Glaciers JEEll

Royal

Golden

Island

Voyage of
the Glaciers
Grand
Adventure

Royal

Voyage

6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922

5915
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920
5921
5922
5923
5924
5925

2915
2916
2917
2918
2919
2920
2921
2922
2923
2924
2925

1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927

5915A
5917A
5919A
5921A
5923A
5925A

2916A
2918A
2920A
2922A
2924A

1918A
1920A
1922A
1924A
1926A

Ports

YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1I-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1I-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVRI-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11

YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1I-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1I-WH11

WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVRI-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1

WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVRI-WH11
WH11-YVR1
YVR1-WH11
WH11-YVR1

YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2

YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2

YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2
YVR1-YVR2

Alaska Current Prices (2 for 1 savings colored in grey)

Obstructed
Promo Inside Oceanview |Standard Balc| Deluxe Balc Mini-Suite Suite
ceanview

Days

NN NN N NN N N NN NONON N N N N N NN NONN N N NN NN NN

NONON N N NN N NN

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

SailDate

Wed, May-15
Wed, May-22
Wed, May-29
Wed, Jun-5
Wed, Jun-12
Wed, Jun-19
Wed, Jun-26
Wed, Jul-3
Wed, Jul-10
Wed, Jul-17
Wed, Jul-24

Sat, May-18
Sat, May-25
Sat, Jun-1
Sat, Jun-8
Sat, Jun-15
Sat, Jun-22
Sat, Jun-29
Sat, Jul-6
Sat, Jul-13
Sat, Jul-20
Sat, Jul-27

Wed, May-15
Wed, May-22
Wed, May-29
Wed, Jun-5
Wed, Jun-12
Wed, Jun-19
Wed, Jun-26
Wed, Jul-3
Wed, Jul-10
Wed, Jul-17
Wed, Jul-24

Sat, May-18
Sat, May-25
Sat, Jun-1
Sat, Jun-8
Sat, Jun-15
Sat, Jun-22
Sat, Jun-29
Sat, Jul-6
Sat, Jul-13
Sat, Jul-20
Sat, Jul-27

Sat, May-18
Sat, Jun-1
Sat, Jun-15
Sat, Jun-29
Sat, Jul-13
Sat, Jul-27

Wed, May-22
Wed, Jun-5
Wed, Jun-19
Wed, Jul-3
Wed, Jul-17

Sat, May-25
Sat, Jun-8
Sat, Jun-22
Sat, Jul-6
Sat, Jul-20

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

$366
$366
$524
$471
$524
$576
$576
$629
$629
$839
$944

$366
$419
$524
$419
$419
$450
$524
$576
$608
$639
$839

$366
$419
$471
$471
$629
$576
$576
$576
$734
$786
$891

$419
$450
$450
$482
$503
$524
$555
$629
$660
$681
$996

$839
$902
$839
$996
$1,500
$1,101

$944
$891
$839
$1,049
$1,049

$839
$944
$996
$1,049
$1,049

$366
$366
$524
$471
$524
$576
$576
$629
$629
$839
$944

$419
$471
$576
$471
$629
$629
$629
$681
$786
$713
$944

$366
$419
$471
$471
$629
$576
$576
$576
$734
$786
$944

$944
$1,101
$1,049
$1,259
$1,731
$1,259

$944
$891
$891
$1,049
$1,101

$524
$524
$786
$629
$681
$734
$786
$839
$944
$1,154
$1,259

$524
$839
$734
$1,469
$839
$1,049
$839
$1,458
$1,154
$1,469
$1,280

$471
$524
$629
$576
$786
$681
$734
$734
$1,049
$1,101
$1,154

$1,784
$1,784
$2,162
$2,204
$2,204
$1,994

$1,154
$1,154
$1,259
$1,364
$1,469

$629
$839
$891
$786
$891
$944
$944
$1,049
$1,469
$1,679
$1,469

$734
$2,099
$839
$2,151
$944
$1,889
$944
$1,983
$1,311
$1,784
$1,679

$629
$629
$839
$786
$891
$839
$891
$1,101
$1,574
$1,574
$1,679

$681
$734
$734
$734
$786
$891
$944
$1,311
$1,364
$1,416
$1,836

$2,571
$3,369
$2,834
$2,519
$2,519
$2,277

$1,574
$1,521
$1,574
$1,679
$2,099

$1,364
$1,469
$1,574
$1,784
$2,099

*Pricing subject to change*

$734
$786
$786
$839
$839
$944
$996
$1,364
$1,416
$1,521
$1,889

$1,418
$2,099
$1,679
$1,889
$2,204

$1,311
$1,469
$1,364
$1,311
$1,364
$1,469
$1,469
$1,521
$1,784
$2,099
$1,889

$1,364
$2,204
$1,784
$2,519
$1,889
$2,729
$1,889
$2,771
$2,624
$2,445
$2,099

$1,311
$1,311
$1,364
$1,469
$1,364
$1,416
$1,416
$1,574
$2,099
$1,889
$2,099

$1,416
$1,364
$1,521
$1,574
$1,574
$1,469
$2,456
$1,994
$2,309
$2,508
$2,519

$3,359
$4,094
$3,716
$3,884
$4,934
$2,834

$2,099
$2,099
$1,889
$2,099
$2,519

$2,624
$2,834
$2,781
$2,781
$2,781

$1,909
$2,869
$2,069
$2,869
$2,239
$3,069
$2,559
$3,069
$2,859
$3,169
$2,769

$2,059
$3,169
$2,299
$3,739
$2,639
$3,269
$2,929
$3,869
$3,269
$3,269
$2,969

$1,969
$1,959
$2,269
$2,059
$2,509
$2,469
$2,419
$2,369
$2,969
$2,469
$2,669

$2,969
$2,259
$2,969
$2,479
$3,839
$3,359
$3,869
$3,359
$3,719
$3,559
$3,769

$4,995
$5,594
$5,480
$6,869
$6,399
$3,699

$3,749
$4,199
$2,349
$2,899
$2,899

$6,698
$7,248
$3,749
$3,749
$3,749

Data as of: May 13, 2019
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come back new

Itinerary

Inside

Passage

Ship

Grand

Ruby

Star

Voyage

A913
A914
A915
A916
A917
A918
A919
A920

RS20
R921
R922
R923
R924
R925
R926
RS927
R928
R929
R930

9912N
9913N
9914N
9915N
9916N
9917N
9918
9919
9920
9921

Ports

SFO1-SFO2
SFO1-SFO2
SFO1-SFO2
SFO1-SFO2
SFO1-SFO2
SFO1-SFO2
SFO1-SFO2
SFO1-SFO2

SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEAZ
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2

SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEAZ
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEAZ
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2
SEA1-SEA2

Days

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

NONON N NN N NN NN

NONON N NN N N NN

SailDate

Thu, May-16
Sun, May-26
Wed, Jun-5
Sat, Jun-15
Tue, Jun-25
Fri, Jul-5
Mon, Jul-15
Thu, Jul-25

Sat, May-18
Sat, May-25
Sat, Jun-1
Sat, Jun-8
Sat, Jun-15
Sat, Jun-22
Sat, Jun-29
Sat, Jul-6
Sat, Jul-13
Sat, Jul-20
Sat, Jul-27

Sun, May-19
Sun, May-26
Sun, Jun-2
Sun, Jun-9
Sun, Jun-16
Sun, Jun-23
Sun, Jun-30
Sun, Jul-7
Sun, Jul-14
Sun, Jul-21

Alaska Current Prices (2 for 1 savings colored in grey)

Obstructed
Promo Inside - Oceanview |Standard Balc| Deluxe Balc Mini-Suite Suite
Oceanview

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*
RG*

$944

$944
$1,049
$1,049
$1,101
$1,154
$1,311
$1,259

$629
$534
$608
$734
$786
$839
$891
$1,101
$1,101
$1,154
$1,154

$524
$524
$555
$576
$629
$681
$734
$891
$944
$944

$996

$996
$1,101
$1,101
$1,206
$1,259
$1,416
$1,364

$681
$587
$660
$786
$839
$891
$944
$1,154
$1,154
$1,206
$1,206

$576
$576
$608
$629
$681
$734
$786
$944
$996
$996

$1,101
$1,101
$1,301
$1,416
$1,521
$1,626
$1,836
$1,731

$891

$839

$944
$1,154
$1,259
$1,311
$1,364
$1,626
$1,889
$1,889
$1,784

$839

$891
$1,101

$891
$1,049
$1,101
$1,101
$1,311
$1,311
$1,311

$1,469
$1,626
$1,731
$1,784
$2,099
$1,836
$2,361
$1,994

$1,101
$1,049
$1,206
$1,784
$1,626
$1,679
$1,731
$1,889
$1,994
$2,046
$2,046

$1,049

$996
$1,154
$1,049
$1,154
$1,259
$1,259
$1,469
$1,521
$1,574

*Pricing subject to change*

$2,204
$2,099
$2,624
$2,519
$3,516
$2,939
$3,779
$2,981

$1,784
$1,731
$1,836
$2,729
$2,676
$2,571
$2,519
$2,729
$2,939
$2,981
$2,981

$1,416
$1,364
$1,626
$1,469
$1,679
$1,679
$1,731
$1,836
$1,836
$1,889

$4,249
$4,299
$4,279
$4,599
$5,199
$4,929
$5,399
$5,029

$2,969
$2,779
$3,889
$3,659
$3,609
$3,359
$3,469
$3,959
$3,559
$3,759
$3,759

$2,589
$2,549
$2,759
$3,309
$3,309
$3,259
$3,259
$3,259
$3,059
$3,059

Data as of: May 13, 2019



